
chili, watercress, radish, cherry tomatoes
CARPACCIO OF LOCALY CAUGHT FISH

LOCALLY CAUGHT CEVICHE 

Starters
BAJAN STYLE FISH CAKES

cream cheese, horseradish, sourdough

ASSORTED FARMHOUSE GREENS

ROASTED BEETROOT

FLYING FISH PATE

ZUCCHINI CARPACCIO

MEDITERRANEAN LOADED HOUMOUS 

SANDPIPER CAESAR SALAD

lime, cilantro, jalapeno, avocado

Please inform us if you have any special dietary requirements.  GF -GLUTEN FREE   V - VEGETARIAN
ALL PRICES ARE IN BARBADOS DOLLARS, INCLUSIVE OF VAT AND SUBJECT TO PRODUCT LEVY & SERVICE CHARGE

spicy tomato aioli

pulled chicken, Granny Smith apple, roasted squash,
spiced almonds, house dressing (GF)

micro mix, goat cheese, balsamic reduction

 cucumbers, carrots, olives, evoo, chili flakes

tamarind & ginger dip

pumpkin seed pesto, yoghurt vinaigrette, pine nuts

Salads & Wraps

quinoa, crunchy chickpeas, walnuts, tahini yoghurt

with options of grilled shrimp  68  |  flying fish 54  |   chicken 63

GAZPACHO
44

RUM GLAZED CHICKEN WINGS

BERBERE SPICED ROAST LOCAL PUMPKIN & ROCKET

40

50

52

54

54

49

44

54

58

55

roti flat bread, smokey aubergine, cilantro yoghurt, feta
SPICY LAMB WRAP

63

choice of spinach or white or wheat wrap,
lettuce, tomato, cheddar, bacon

JERK CHICKEN WRAP

63

48



WEST INDIAN STYLE CURRIED ROTI

TANDOORI CHICKEN SKEWERS

ITALIAN SAUSAGE ORECCHIETTE

THE SANDPIPER BURGER

GRILLED FISH CUTTER

with Homemade Fruit Chutney

tahini yoghurt, cauliflower, turmeric rice, naan

red pepper cream, garlic, white wine, basil

bajan salt bread, hot sauce aioli, lettuce, tomato, fries

blackened mahi, sweetcorn pico, shredded cabbage, chipotle aioli, fries

mushrooms, bacon, lettuce, tomato, choice of cheddar or
manchego or Swiss cheese on brioche bun, fries

From The Grill
garlic white wine, sundried tomato pesto, mascarpone cheese 

FISH TACOS

LOBSTER SPAGHETTI

with options of chicken  55  |  shrimp 65  |  lobster  75 

58

60

60

70

70

85

Mains

chicken, smoked ham, tomato, romaine lettuce, fries
DOUBLE DECKER CLUB SANDWICH

60

Fish of the Day    70
8oz Sirloin Steak   75

½ Grilled Chicken   65

The following are served with one side dish:
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Sides
Mesclun Mixed Salad   20

French Fries   20 

Truffle Fries   24
Grilled Asparagus   24

Grilled Vegetables with Balsamic   20


